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984001 Goldfarb Report REPORT C0755 (continuation)
S.6 Q16b And would you say that English-speaking Canadians generally are more

1ike French-speaking Canadians in the way they think and behave, or more 1ike English-speaking people in Britain, or more 1ike Americans?

UNION
SINGLES EDUCATION AREA RESIDENCE HOUSEHOLD SIZE AFFILIATION LANGUAGE
"Adult Single Single Less Some/ Some ) T
Child Male/ Female/ Than Compl. Tech./ Univ, 3 0r Non.
TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural Rent Own One Two More Union Union English French
Uweighted row | 1606 124 135 110 141 647 400 412 1252 357 553 964 190 582 837 535 1059 1146 463

TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 128 118 103 134 543 332 382 1104 296 466 846 161 515 724 457 . 928 1064 336
: 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More 1ike French-
speaking Canadians 394 30 29 29 44 166 80 103 296 98 146 219 47 133 214 107 282 306 88

28.2 23.2 24,7 27,8 33.3 30.5 24,2 269 269 33.0 31.4 25,9 29.1 25.8 29.6 23.4 30.4 288 26.2

More like
English-speakin
pegple 1np§rita?n 306 24 30 21 28 116 75 82 254 52 93 186 45 136 124 102 201 240 65
21.8 19.0 25.1 20.7 20.8 21.3 22.7 2.5 23.0 17.5 20.0 21.9 28.0 26.5 17.2 22.4 21.7 22.6 19.5
1 665 n 56 50 54 247 171 190 529 136 216 419 64 238 363 235 424 489 176
Hore Tike Anericans 47.5 5.8 47.1 48.0 40.3 45.4 51,5 49.8 48,0 45.8 46.5 49.5 40,1 46.1 50.2 51.3 45.7 46.0 52.3
D.N.S. 35 2 4 4 8 15 5 7 24 11 10 22 4 8 22 13 21 28 7
2.5 1.9 3.1 3.5 5.6 2.7 1.6 1.8 2.1 3.7 21 2,7 2.8 16 3.0 29 23 2.6 2.0
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